



2026:HHC:14158

Hem Raj Vs. MD PUNBUS Service

FAO No. 4132 of 2013

4.11.2023

Present:

None for the appellant.

Ms. Ambika Kotwal, Advocate, for respondent
No. 1.

None for respondents No. 2 to 4.

List on 22.12.2023 for hearing.

(Virender Singh)
Judge

November 4, 2023
(kalpana)