



2026:HHC:14158

Manju Sharma vs. Kushal Kumar Sharma

FAO No.4168 of 2013

02.08.2024 Present: Mr. Divya Raj Singh, Advocate, for the appellant.

None for the respondent.

As per report of the Registry, service is still awaited. Be awaited for a period of two weeks. List thereafter.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

August 02, 2024
(Rishi)